NECESSARY, BY SUCH OTHER MEANS AS MAY BE AVAILABLE TO 

THE CITY OF NEW HAVEN WHICH MAY INCLUDE THE USE OF 

EMINENT DOMAIN

LM-2026-0007

ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY OF NEW HAVEN TO APPLY FOR AND ACCEPT A GRANT 

IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED TWENTY-SIX MILLION DOLLARS 

AND ZERO CENTS ($26,000,000.00) FROM THE UNITED STATES 

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT CHOICE 

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPLEMENTATION GRANT FOR THE UNION 

SQUARE PROJECT F/K/A CHURCH STREET SOUTH

LM-2026-0009

These items are on file and available for public inspection in the Office of Legislative